RESOLUTION NO. 32785 

A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DEPARTMENT OF 
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT TO PROVIDE ONE HUNDRED 
FIFTY THOUSAND DOLLARS ($150,000.00) FROM THE 
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT FUND TO THE 
CHATTANOOGA AIRPORT AS SUPPORT FOR THE SMALL 
COMMUNITY AIR SERVICE DEVELOPMENT GRANT TO 
FACILITATE NON-STOP SERVICE FROM UNITED 
AIRLINES (OPERATED BY SKYWEST AIRLINES, INC.) 
FROM THE CHATTANOOGA AIRPORT (CHA) TO